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Reg L att/Nat Msv
Ponny enbet/par - L &tt

Kusk

Jorgen Strém; Bergs Héstklubb

Anna Lundberg; Vartoftaortens Rid&Kdorsallskap
Oscar Mattsson; Roslagens Rid & Koérklubb
Anna-Carin Mohlin; Eskilstunaortens Ryttarforening
Torbjorn Johansson; Bergs Hastklubb

Karin Bondeson; Vartoftaortens Rid&Korsallskap
Karin Hagberg; Upplandskuskarna

Veronica Blom; Bergs Hastklubb

Leif Carlsson; Gnesta Ridklubb

Hast enbet - L att

Kusk

Hans Fransson; Upplandskuskarna

Lena Elander; Eskilstunaortens Ryttarférening
Annelie Pettersson; Johannesbergkuskarna
Sara Andersson; Nykils Rid-och Kdrséllskap
Stefan Eriksson; Eskilstunaortens Ryttarférening
Eva Eriksson; Korséllskapet Nordhallanningarna
Fredrik Pettersson; Eskilstunaortens Ryttarforening
Maria Henriksson; Johannesbergkuskarna
Madeleine Bohnke; Edsbyns RK

Marina Skold; Astorpsortens Rf

Johnny Wigstrédm; Upplandskuskarna

Anna Bystrém; Johannesbergkuskarna

Ponny enbet/par - Msv

Kusk

Jon Lund; Norge

Ewa Kolmodin Weijmar; Hemseortens Ridklubb
Helene Zettervall; Gnesta Ridklubb

Siegfried Kabinger; Billingens Distansridklubb
Katarina Elgh; Eskilstunaortens Ryttarforening

Hast enbet - Msv

Kusk

Knut Andersson; Vinslév RF

Mariana Femling; Johannesbergkuskarna
Lars-Ove Venbakken; Norge

Maria Henriksson; Johannesbergkuskarna
Peter Carlsson; Korsallskapet Nordhallanningarna
Karin Straat; Eskilstunaortens Ryttarférening
Thomas Sjoberg; Lysekils Ryttarférening
Ewa Nowén; Arsta Sportryttare

Stale Sagstuen; Norge

Mikael Fransson; Vannas Rf

Eskilstunaortens Ryttarforening
Kortavling, Eskilstuna: 2006-05-26-2006-05-28

Precision resultat

Grundomoéna
Tid Tidsfel
2:03,80 0,00
2:12,70 0,00
2:18,10 0,00
2:32,70 0,00
2:3750 0,00
2:46,10 0,00
3:2460 0,00
2:10,30 0,00
2:18,30 0,00
Grundomaana
Tid Tidsfel
2:21,90 0,00
2:30,10 0,00
2:3490 0,00
2:36,50 0,00
2:10,00 0,00
2:1890 0,00
2:22,60 0,00
2:36,50 0,00
2:2430 0,00
2:35,00 0,00
2:4360 0,00
2:30,70 0,00
Grundomaana
Tid Tidsfel
2:36,70 0,00
3:08,80 0,00
2:11,20 0,00
2:26,10 0,00
3:09,60 0,00
Grundomaoana
Tid Tidsfel
2:48,70 0,00
3:04,60 0,00
2:36,10 0,00
2:53,70 0,00
2:58,70 0,00
2:59,00 0,00
2:35,50 0,00
2:40,40 0,00
2:55,60 0,00

Struken

Straff

Hinder
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Tot
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,00
3,00

Straff

Hinder
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Tot
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
6,00
6,00
6,00

12,00

Straff

Hinder
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Tot
0,00
0,00
3,00
9,00
9,00

Straff

Hinder
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Tot
0,00
0,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
6,00
9,00

15,00
18,80

2006-05-28

13:38:42

Omkérning Straff
Tid Tidsfel Hinder Tot

Omkérning Str aff
Tid Tidsfel Hinder Tot

Omkérning Straff
Tid Tidsfel Hinder Tot

Omkoérning Straff
Tid Tidsfel Hinder Tot



Precision resultat 2006-05-28

13:38:42
Eskilstunaortens Ryttarférening
Kortavling, Eskilstuna: 2006-05-26-2006-05-28
Reg L att/Nat Msv
Klass: Hast par/fyrspann -Msv
Grundomaang Straff Omkérning Straff
Plac Kusk Tid Tidsfel Hinder Tot Tid Tidsfedl Hinder Tot
1 Goran Peterson; Tranemoryttarna 2:4750 0,00 3 3,00
2 Erik Broms; Alsenbygden KR 2:47,00 0,00 9 9,00
3 Yngve Kall; Billingens Distansridklubb 2:5240 0,00 9 9,00
4 Tomas Eriksson; Astorpsortens Rf Struken 11,20
4 Ulrika Wass; Skaraortens Ryttarférening Struken 11,20
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